verde
roéso

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava
19/02/2022

CB Experience

BN

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7C 19/02/2022 16:24.
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(110) RODRIGO "DIGAO"
1 1:44.451 +10.841 16:17:24.252
2 1:44.039 +10.429 16:19:08.291
3 1:37.672 +4.062 16:20:45.963
4 1:40.609 +6.999 16:22:26.572
5 1:39.454 +5.844 16:24:06.026
6 1:39.225 +5.615 16:25:45.251
7 1:33.610 16:27:18.861
(146) CHARLES DOS SANTOS FRANCA
1 2:10.515 +21.645 16:15:10.278
2 1:58.971 +10.101 16:17:09.249
3 1:57.092 +8.222 16:19:06.341
4 1:56.382 +7.512 16:21:02.723
5 1:51.237 +2.367 16:22:53.960
6 1:48.870 - 16:24:42.830
7 1:49.458 +0.588 16:26:32.288
(164) GABRIEL CHINELLATO
1 1:57.644 +7.381 16:15:05.881
2 1:54.271 +4.008 16:17:00.152
3 1:52.143 +1.880 16:18:52.295
4 1:52.553 +2.290 16:20:44.848
5 1:52.295 +2.032 16:22:37.143
6 1:52.291 +2.028 16:24:29.434
7 1:50.263 - 16:26:19.697
(163) FILIBERTO GALARRAGA
1 2:10.483 +13.763 16:15:40.309
2 2:02.440 +5.720 16:17:42.749
3 1:59.898 +3.178 16:19:42.647
4 1:56.720 16:21:39.367
(101) FABIO NISHI
1 2:11.317 +9.231 16:18:58.101
2 2:12.529 +10.443 16:21:10.630
3 2:17.749 +15.663 16:23:28.379
4 2:06.927 +4.841 16:25:35.306
5 2:02.086 - 16:27:37.392
(143) CAIO PUGLIESE/ FERNANDO
1 2:07.280 +4.918 16:17:03.460
2 2:02.648 +0.286 16:19:06.108
3 2:03.645 +1.283 16:21:09.753
4 2:02.362 - 16:23:12.115
5 2:02.797 +0.435 16:25:14.912
6 2:03.132 +0.770 16:27:18.044
(187) PAULO FERREIRA LEITE
1 2:11.288 +8.351 16:15:09.523
2 2:07.973 +5.036 16:17:17.496
3 2:04.700 +1.763 16:19:22.196
4 2:04.008 +1.071 16:21:26.204
5 2:03.889 +0.952 16:23:30.093
6 2:03.428 +0.491 16:25:33.521
7 2:02.937 - 16:27:36.458
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